ENERO A ABRIL 2023 GENERAL

Etiquetas de fila
MATIAS COLLINS
JULIETA O'CONNOR
CECILIA THOMKINSON
MARIANA GABAY
AGUSTIN DIAZ COLODRERO
MARTIN FIEG

JULIETA GRESLEBIN
CAROLINA CASTIGLIONI
KIRA

MIGUEL OCHOA
MARCOS FERNANDEZ MOUJAN
LUCAS COLLINS

CELINA OYUELA
AGUSTINA TISCORNIA
PABLO WINDMULLER
SOFIA CATALA
CAROLINA MORENO
RODOLFO FASCE
MARTIN JUNG
ADRIANA FERRARI
ANGELES MONTES DE OCA
CRISTOBAL DE ALDECOA
LORENZO RAGGIO
CAMILO TISCORNIA
VALERIA BATTRO
BENJAMIN LAGOS

JOSE TISCORNIA
BERNARDO BRILLARELLI
LUIS DATES

PIPE COSTA

CONSUELO ALIZON
MIGUEL IBARGUREN
ADRIANA CANEVARO
MAJO GARRIGA
TRINIDAD PRADO
DAVID FERNANDEZ SASSO
CARO GARRIGA
CAMILA TISCORNIA
FRANCISCO AGOTE
PEDRO ARCAPALO
SOFIA DELLACHIESA
CAROLA SILVEYRA
MARIANO IMHOFF
MARIA CECILIA SCARAFONI
LIBE BERTOTTO
MARCOS GILARDI
VICTORIA ADURIZ
CLARA ZAVALIA
GONZALO VALENZUELA
LILIANA MATERI
MATTEO GIOVAGNOLI
ANITA FERNANDEZ S
CAROLA DURLACH
INAKI BERTOTTO
VIVIANA AGUSTONI
JOAQUIN POLLITZER
ALEJANDRO ORTIZ

JOSE MENDIVIL
SUSANA GRESLEBIN
CELINA GRESLEBIN

Suma de METROS
303525
211500
163300
142400
130700
117900
106900

91100
82000
82000
69250
67575
58600
58100
57800
55550
51300
48100
47400
46800
46350
43850
43200
42600
37450
36850
36750
36250
35600
35550
35350
35000
32550
30350
30100
30000
28650
28200
27300
27125
26550
26550
24700
23400
22950
22900
22500
21500
21450
21300
20275
20100
20000
19900
19700
19300
18800
18150
16700
16000



EMILIA BECCAR VARELA
GONZALO CATALA
DANIEL GILARDI
SANTIAGO BASSO
CECILIA LARESE ROJA
MERCEDES MOLES
CORCHO MATHEU
VICTORIA ALDAZABAL
MERCEDES CABRINI
JUANMA FONTELA
SEBASTIAN GUEVARA
JUAN TRUSSI
BENICIO RAGGIO
DOLORES ORELLA
ABRIL ARCAPALO
ALVARO RODRIGUEZ
MARIANO OBARRIO
ROQUE MASCIOTTRA
FLORENCIA CATALA
LUIS AGOTE
PENELOPE MIGUENS
ROCHI TRAVAGLINI
MATT COLLINS

MARCELA RODRIGUEZ FERRERE

SIMON DATES
MARTIN ALONSO
FATIMA PRADO
RICARDO QUINOS
ASTRID BUEZAS
JOSEFINA LOYOLA
LULI AGOTE

INES GRESLEBIN
MARCOS AVELLANEDA
TITO SIENA

JUANA LOPEZ MEDUS
JUANA CURTOIS
DIEGO QUIROGA
MAGDALENA MORENO
SANTIAGO CAPPAGLI
CAMILA LENON
CARLOS PUGLIESE
EMMA OLIVADAY
ROLF KETELHON
FLORENTINO MOLINA
SUSA BARRA

TESSIE CABRINI
SANTIAGO ALDAZABAL
ALEJANDRO VILA
ROCIO BERNAUDO
MARIA ISLA CASARES
IGNACIO GUILLON
NICOLAS PIRAN
CLARA VIDELA

LUIS EASTMAN

LALO CAMPBELL
TOMAS MORENO
ROCIO TRAVAGLINI
JULIETTE HEINONEN
FAUSTINA DATES
JOAQUIN CAMPERO
ALEJANDRO PEZZONI
ALEJANDRO BADINO
PAULA RICCI

15900
14100
13700
13650
13150
12300
11700
11700
11700
11600
11200
11000
10900
10700
10050
10000
10000
9500
9050
8900
7800
7200
7150
7100
7100
7100
6850
6800
6600
6500
6500
6500
6300
6200
6100
6000
6000
5700
5650
5600
5550
5300
5000
5000
4800
4500
4500
4200
4200
4000
3900
3700
3550
3500
3475
3300
3300
3200
3000
3000
3000
2900
2800



IGNACIO SCHCOLNIK
VAN WAVEREN, HERN
PATY MILLER
EDUARDO MC CALLUM
LUCIANA ALCACER
MARCOS PAUL
PABLO MASCHWITZ
JULIETA ZUBIRI

FER FAVIER
CAROLINA FAVRE
VALERIAR

VIVIAN ROSENTAL
MARIA MAYER
HORACIO MARISCOTTI
MARIA FASCIO

M. CECILIA SCARAFONI
EUGENIA DE ALDECOA
HORACIO RODRIGUEZ
SILVINA AGOTE
FRANCISCA CORDOBA
LOLA MARTIN

JANINA CURTOIS
CAROLINA PELUFFO
SOFIA CORDOBA
PABLO DE MARIA
JULIETA MOLINA PICO
MARIO ISLA CASARES
TOMAS BLIANK
CAROLINA RUBIANES
OCTAVIO CALETTI
PABLO CAVALIER
MAXIMO PRADO

CECI SCARAFONI
GRACIELA CATTANEO
CLAUDIA SIENA

SOFIA COLLINS
FEDERICO PRIETO
DIEGO BERTOTTO
MARIA MULLER

PATY MILLER
EDUARDO ROCA
VALENTINA G

DIEGO MILAIRE

AGUS MACHADO
JUAN PABLO SERATTI
MARINA CESARI
AGUSTINA LOPARDO
MATEO HUNTER
SILVIA TRUPEL

JORGE BRAVE
ALEJANDRA GARCIA SANABRIA
(en blanco)

Total general

2750
2500
2500
2500
2500
2300
2200
2200
2100
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1900
1800
1800
1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1200
1100
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

800

750

600

600

600

600

600

600

500

500

300

200

3639025



